AX-GSE2-H2
Hydrogen H₂ Detector (Analogue, Modbus, LCD & Relay Outputs)
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 3
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799       Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.1
(15/05/2026)

 EN 61000-6-1, EN 61000-6-2 (EMC Immunity)
Country Of Original: UK
Product Order Codes
AX-GSE2-H2 Hydrogen Gas Detector, Wall Mount, Analogue Output + Modbus
AX-GSE2-H2-L Hydrogen Gas Detector, Wall Mount, Analogue Output + Modbus, LCD
AX-GSE2-H2-Dx Hydrogen Gas Detector, Duct Mount, Analogue Output + Modbus
AX-GSE2-H2-R Hydrogen Gas Detector, Wall Mount, Analogue Output + Modbus + 2 Relays
** Add “3” or “10” with duct mount versions for remote probe cable length (i.e. AX-GSE2-H2-D3)
** Add “-24” for 24VAC power supply OR “-230” for 230VAC power supply at the end of part number (i.e. AX-GSE2-H2-230)
AX-GSE2-H2
Hydrogen H₂ Detector (Analogue, Modbus, LCD & Relay Outputs)
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 2 of 3